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Cód. 
Centr

o 
Depósit

o 
Descrição UM 

Fabricant
e 

PN 
Qt
e 

3500258
0 

1090 84 
LANTERNA 1081029 

CATERPILLAR 
PC 

CATERPILL
AR 1081029 

1 

3500243
6 

1090 84 BUCHA PC N/A 
11015610 

1 

3500099
1 

1090 84 PINO (VOL) PC N/A 
11020801 

1 

3500173
7 

1090 84 
VEDACAO PLANA 

JUNTA 
PC VOLVO 

13947281 
2 

3500172
9 

1090 84 
JUNTA 13947621 

VOLVO 
PC VOLVO 

13947621 
2 

3500207
3 

1090 84 
ELEMENTO FILT 

FLUID 
PC N/A 

15234091 
1 

3500168
5 

1090 84 
PARAFUSO 1545279 

CATERPILLAR 
PC 

CATERPILL
AR 1545279 

1 

3500108
7 

1090 84 ANEL PC N/A 
20450819 

2 

3500167
9 

1090 84 PARAFUSO PC N/A 
20450820 

2 

3500167
9 

1090 84 PARAFUSO PC N/A 
21077470 

2 

3500109
2 

1090 84 ILHOS.# PC N/A 
2459890 

1 

3500200
5 

1090 84 
SECADOR 2834237 

CATERPILLAR 
PC 

CATERPILL
AR 2834236 

1 

3500108
7 

1090 84 ANEL O PC N/A 
4824484 

3 

3500783
3 

1090 84 
CLIPE 6V1889 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 6V1889 
4 



3500163
4 

1090 84 
CONEX 6V8637 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 6V8637 
4 

3500163
4 

1090 84 
CONEX 6V9004 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 6V9004 
1 

3500163
4 

1090 84 
CONEX 6V9846 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 6V9846 
2 

3500108
7 

1090 84 

COTOVELO 
P/VEICULO;APLICAC

AO CAMINHAO. 
6V9853 

CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 

6V9853 

1 

3500163
4 

1090 84 
COTOVELO 8T8899 

CATERPILLAR 
PC 

CATERPILL
AR 8T8899 

2 

3500167
9 

1090 84 PARAFUSO PC N/A 
965225 

2 

3500167
9 

1090 84 PARAFUSO PC N/A 
980973 

1 

3500186
0 

1090 84 
CLIPE 9M8406 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 9M8406 
8 

3500206
5 

1090 84 FILTRO FLUID AR PC 
DONALDSO

N P782106 
1 

3500320
6 

1090 84 
FILTRO 2698325 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 2698325 
1 

3500207
3 

1090 84 
ELEMENT FILTR 
1241080 CLARK 

PC CLARK 
1241080 

1 

3500207
3 

1090 84 
ELEMENT FILTR 
1241081 CLARK 

PC CLARK 
1241081 

1 

3500102
4 

1090 84 
ELEMENT FILTR 

1494312 FIAT 
PC FIAT ALLIS 

1494312 
1 

3500206
0 

1090 84 FILTRO PC N/A 
15224020 

2 

3500206
0 

1090 84 
FILTRO AR 1544449 

VOLVO 
PC VOLVO 

1544449 
1 

3500206
5 

1090 84 
SECADOR AR 

1693804 HYSTER 
PC HYSTER 

1693804 
1 

3500206
0 

1090 84 
FILTRO FLUID DIES 

30MIC 
PC 

CATERPILL
AR 1R0751 

2 

3500206
5 

1090 84 
FILTRO AR 2656618 

CATERPILLAR 
PC 

CATERPILL
AR 2656618 

1 

3500207
3 

1090 84 
ELEMENTO FILTRO 

2796345 CLARK 
PC CLARK 

2796345 
1 

3500206
0 

1090 84 FILTRO PC N/A 
2926773 

1 

3500206
0 

1090 84 FILTRO PC N/A 
604996 

1 



3500206
0 

1090 84 
FILTRO COMBUS 
A3760927301KZ 

MERCEDES BENZ 
PC 

MERCEDES 
BENZ 

A3760927301
KZ 

1 

3500249
7 

1090 84 
ELEMENT FILTR 

AF25960 
FLEETGUARD 

PC 
FLEETGUA

RD 
AF25960 

1 

3500206
0 

1090 84 FILTRO PC N/A 
EL-232 

1 

3500206
0 

1090 84 FILTRO PC N/A 
P778605 

2 

3500206
0 

1090 84 FILTRO DE DIESEL PC N/A 
REL-802 

1 

3500206
0 

1090 84 
FILTRO AR 2667796 

CATERPILLAR 

YU
N 

CATERPILL
AR 2667796 

2 

3500206
0 

1090 84 FILTRO DE AR EA N/A 
265-6618 

3 

3500206
4 

1090 84 
FILTRO 110683 

LORAM 
PC LORAM 

110683 
1 

3500207
3 

1090 84 
ELEMENT FILTR 
1241081 CLARK 

PC CLARK 
1241081 

1 

3500206
4 

1090 84 
FILTRO FLUID 

AUTOM 
PC 

CATERPILL
AR 1R0739 

1 

3500206
5 

1090 84 
FILTRO 20841523 

VOLVO 
PC VOLVO 

20841523 
1 

3500206
4 

1090 84 
FILTRO CARTUCHO 

2112660 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 
2112660 

2 

3500206
0 

1090 84 FILTRO PC N/A 
211-2661 

3 

3500207
1 

1090 84 
ELEMENT FILTR 

231-0167 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 
231-0167 

1 

3500206
0 

1090 84 FILTRO DE AR PC N/A 
231-0168 

2 

3500206
5 

1090 84 
FILTRO 245-6375 

CATERPILLAR 
PC 

CATERPILL
AR 245-6375 

1 

3500206
0 

1090 84 FILTRO PC N/A 
293-4053 

1 

3500206
0 

1090 84 FILTER,3036658;CAT PC 
CATERPILL

AR 303-6658 
3 

3500206
5 

1090 84 FILTRO. # PC N/A 
3862097 

2 

3500206
0 

1090 84 
FILTRO HIDR 

4656502 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 
4656502 

1 



3500206
8 

1090 84 
FILTRO 6T-0988 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 6T-0988 
2 

3500320
6 

1090 84 
FILTRO 2698325 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 2698325 
1 

3500206
0 

1090 84 FILTRO UN N/A 
299-8229 

7 

3500206
0 

1090 84 
FILTRO 2672528 
CATERPILLAR 

YU
N 

CATERPILL
AR 2672528 

1 

3500197
5 

1090 84 PANEL;5011179 EA HITACHI 
5011179 

1 

3500214
8 

1090 84 
REFLETOR 6012214 

CATERPILLAR 
EA 

CATERPILL
AR 5058916 

1 

3500206
5 

1090 84 
ELEMENT FILTR 

1318822 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 
1318822 

1 

3500103
7 

1090 84 
HOSE A; - 

PN:1319869 
PC 

CATERPILL
AR 1319869 

1 

3500168
5 

1090 84 
PARAFUSO 1545279 

CATERPILLAR 
PC 

CATERPILL
AR 1545279 

1 

3500822
7 

1090 84 
MOTOR LIMPADOR 
HY1623368 HYSTER 

PC N/A 
1623368 

1 

3500214
8 

1090 84 
FLN 1935015 

CATERPILLAR 
PC 

CATERPILL
AR 1935015 

1 

3500206
5 

1090 84 
FILTRO 2318132 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 2318132 
3 

3500108
7 

1090 84 RETENTOR.# PC N/A 
2342593 

1 

3500214
8 

1090 84 
SUPORTE 2399870 

CATERPILLAR 
PC 

CATERPILL
AR 2399870 

1 

3500214
8 

1090 84 PLACA. # PC N/A 
2435554 

1 

3500214
8 

1090 84 PLACA. # PC N/A 
2435555 

1 

3500214
8 

1090 84 
PLACA 2463290 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 2463290 
1 

3500214
8 

1090 84 BARRA. # PC N/A 
2746816 

1 

3500206
5 

1090 84 
FILTRO 3036658 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 3036658 
1 

3500301
7 

1090 84 
CABO BATERIA 

3282280 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 
3282280 

1 

3500207
3 

1090 84 
FILTRO SEPAR 

3635819 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 
3635819 

2 



3500783
3 

1090 84 

BUCHA 
COMPONENTE. 

5V1874 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 
CATERPILL

AR 
5V1874 

4 

                
 
 

 
 
 


